
Chikjajur - Guntakal Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07585 - Pass - SCR 
JRU/Chikjajur Junction to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

6h 45m - 235 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JRU Chikjajur Junction 14:05 0 1 0 54 668 SWR
2 CKVD Chikkandawadi 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 5 48 710 SWR
3 BTGH Bettadanagenahalli 14:30 14:31 1m 0 1 20 52 743 SWR
4 HLV Haliyuru 14:37 14:38 1m 0 1 25 58 722 SWR
5 CTA Chitradurga 14:47 14:49 2m 0 1 34 66 722 SWR
6 BAHI Balenahalli 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 55 58 SWR
7 CHKE Challakere 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 69 54 SWR
8 BOMN Bommagondanakere 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 100 60 SWR
9 MOM

U
Molakalmuru 16:17 16:18 1m 0 1 117 65 SWR

10 RDG Rayadurg Junction 16:32 16:34 2m 0 1 132 51 SWR
11 SLM Somalapuram 17:02 17:04 2m 0 1 156 46 477 SWR
12 OBM Obulapuram 17:23 17:25 2m 0 1 170 14 516 SWR
13 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 18:30 18:40 10m 0 1 185 56 450 SWR
14 HDD Haddinagundu 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 192 78 434 SCR
15 HGI Hagari 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 200 55 420 SCR
16 VP Virapur 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 208 99 426 SCR
17 TKBN T Sakibanda 19:08 19:09 1m 0 1 213 43 431 SCR
18 BNL Bevinahalu 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 216 65 472 SCR
19 SNKG Sankara-Gummanur 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 220 56 431 SCR
20 BLL Bantanahal 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 223 8 460 SCR
21 GTL Guntakal Junction 20:50 0 1 235 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (06:49)

Jun 05 2024 (06:49)

1

1


